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WE - BxR | EHIEER B FEMibit L

USA Melissa Luther melissa.r.luther@exxonmobil.com +18326247115

Canada Frank McGurk frank.w.mcgurk@esso.ca +15874765201

Argentina Maria Florencia Tejo | maria.f.tejo@exxonmobil.com +541139852864

Brazil Willy Silva willy.f.silva@exxonmobil.com +554136193691

Guyana Juanita Mangal juanita.mangal@exxonmobil.com +5922275644

Europe - All Andrey Andreev andrey.p.andreev@exxonmobil.com | +420296577427

Nigeria Mobolaji Orisadipe | mobolaji.a.orisadipe@exxonmobil.co | +234908762667
m 5

Angola Leila M Ribeiro leilla.m.ribeiro@exxonmobil.com +244222679000

Chadand EG | Karel Bouma karel.bouma@exxonmobil.com +420296577127

Iraq and Dubai | Faisal Mustapha muhamadfaisal.mustapha@exxonmo | +97145742558
bil.com

Malaysia Nurshafiza Zulkefli nurshafiza.zulkefli@exxonmobil.com | +60348154917

Australia [tthi itthi.panthurungkhanon@exxonmobi | +6624078951

Panthurungkhanon | l.com

PNG Wipa Pakdeeto wipa.pakdeeto@exxonmobil.com +6624077452

Indonesia Dewanti Oktadella | dewanti.oktadella@exxonmobil.com | +622150921404

India Sonia Dayalu sonia.s.deenadayalu@exxonmobil.co | +918071086216
m

AP - Rest of Lai Li Wong lai.l.wong@exxonmobil.com +6624078987

AP
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